Suddeutsche und Bayer.

Seniorenmehrkampfmeisterschaften

Teilnehmer:

Oliver Briemle

200 m

1500 m
Weitsprung
Diskus (1 kg)
Speer (600 gr.)

Mehrkampf

M 60

03. Oktober 2024

Jg. 1961

503 Pkt.
420 Pkt.
413 Pkt.
362 Pkt.
464 Pkt.

(Weit/Speer/200m/Diskus/1500 m)

Ergebnisliste

am

Aichach

31,60 sec.

6.38,60 min.

3,72 m
25,63 m
30,36 m

2.162Pkt

> 0O N O

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

. Platz


https://ladv.de/ergebnisse/85664/Südd.--Bay-Senioren-Mehrkampf%3B-Schw-KM.-Fünfkampf-M-F-Ergebnisliste-Aichach-2024.htm

