

**Süddeutsche und Bayer.  
Seniorenmehrkampfmeisterschaften**

**am**

**03. Oktober 2024**

Aichach

Teilnehmer: M 60

Oliver Briemle Jg. 1961

200 m	503 Pkt.	31,60 sec.	6. Platz
1500 m	420 Pkt.	6.38,60 min.	7. Platz
Weitsprung	413 Pkt.	3,72 m	9. Platz
Diskus (1 kg)	362 Pkt.	25,63 m	4. Platz
Speer (600 gr.)	464 Pkt.	30,36 m	4. Platz

Mehrkampf  
(Weit/Speer/200m/Diskus/1500 m) 2.162Pkt 6. Platz

[Ergebnisliste](#)